Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology ROSE-HULMAN

2019-2020 Spring Quarter Course Evaluations (COVID-19) INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY
Course: 1920SECONS451-01: ECONS451-01 Spring Quarter - 2019-20
Instructor: MD Tanvir Pavel *

Response Rate: 3/4 (75.00 %)

1 - Please rate the quality of your learning in this course.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
0,
Excellent (5) 1 33.33% [ 4.00 4.07 391
Very Good (4) 1 33.33% [
Satisfactory 3) 1 33.33% | .
Fair (2) 0 0.00% |
Poor 1) 0 0.00% ||
0 25 50 100 Question Department Institute
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median Institute Mean STD Median
3/4 (75.00%) 4.00 1.00 4.00 490 4.07 0.94 4.00 4093 3.91 1.00 4.00

2 - Explain why your learning was at this level.
Response Rate | 3/4 (75%)

« | got out of the course what | put into the course.
« very detailed notes and clearly structured slides

« Not more course for me to choose.

3 - The laboratory assignments and course material reinforced one another.

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 1 33.33% | . 420 421
Agree 4) 0 0.00% |
Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00% |
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
N/A (0) 2 66.67% | I
0 25 50 100 Question Department Institute
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median Institute Mean STD Median
3/4 (75.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 490 4.20 0.82 4.00 4093 4.21 0.82 4.00

4 - The work load for this course in relation to other courses of equal credit was:

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Much Lighter (5) 1 33.33% [ ]

R 3.67
Lighter 4 0 0.00%

g (4) o | 2.99 279
About the Same (3) 2 66.67% | I
Heavier (2) 0 0.00% |
Much Heavier (1) 0 0.00% |

0 25 50 100 Question Department Institute
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median Institute Mean STD Median
3/4 (75.00%) 3.67 1.15 3.00 490 2.99 0.81 3.00 4093 2.79 0.82 3.00

5 - Overall, how would you rate this course?

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Excellent (5) 1 33.33% [ 4.33 411 303
Very Good (4) 2 66.67% ]
Satisfactory (3) 0 0.00% |
Fair 2) 0 0.00% ||
Poor (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question Department Institute
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median Institute Mean STD Median
3/4 (75.00%) 4.33 0.58 4.00 490 4.1 0.94 4.00 4093 3.93 0.97 4.00
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INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Course: 1920SECONS451-01: ECONS451-01 Spring Quarter - 2019-20
Instructor: MD Tanvir Pavel *

Response Rate: 3/4 (75.00 %)

6 - Describe one or more strengths of this course.
Response Rate | 3/4 (75%)

*» The expectations of us were clear and direct, with a schedule that was easy to follow and regular due dates. We got to work with real examples and models instead of only talking about theory,
which was great.

« Great freedom when choosing project topics

« Very good prof. Very good explanation.

7 - Describe one or more ways this course can be improved.
Response Rate | 3/4 (75%)

* Would have liked to build more models and work less with interpenetrating pre-built models
+ Allow a bit more length for presentation, | was not sure if mine can be finished wiithin 15 mins and spoke too quickly.

« Stata part could be better if we can do face by face.

8 - MD Tanvir Pavel was well prepared for class. -

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 2 66.67% | I 4.43
Agree 4) 1 33.33% | .
Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00% ||
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question Department Institute
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median Institute Mean STD Median
3/4 (75.00%) 4.67 0.58 5.00 517 4.54 0.73 5.00 4458 4.43 0.76 5.00

9 - MD Tanvir Pavel used teaching methods which helped me learn. -

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 1 33.33% | . 4.33 4.29 4.20
Agree 4) 2 66.67% | NN
Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00% ||
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question Department Institute
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median Institute Mean STD Median
3/4 (75.00%) 4.33 0.58 4.00 517 4.29 0.91 5.00 4458 4.20 0.92 4.00

10 - MD Tanvir Pavel was available for help outside the classroom. -

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses

Strongly Agree 66.67%
Agree (4) 1 33.33%
Neither Agree nor Disagree 3) 0 0.00%
Disagree (2) 0 0.00%
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00%
0 25 50 100 Question Department Institute
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median Institute Mean STD Median
3/4 (75.00%) 4.67 0.58 5.00 517 4.42 0.77 5.00 4458 4.34 0.83 5.00
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1920SECONS451-01: ECONS451-01 Spring Quarter - 2019-20
MD Tanvir Pavel *

3/4 (75.00 %)

Course:

Instructor:

Response Rate:

11 - MD Tanvir Pavel seemed genuinely interested in teaching this subject. -

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Strongly Agree (5) 3 100.00% | I
Agree 4) 0 0.00% |
Neither Agree nor Disagree (3) 0 0.00% ||
Disagree (2) 0 0.00% |
Strongly Disagree (1) 0 0.00% |
0 25 50 100 Question Department Institute
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median Institute Mean STD Median
3/4 (75.00%) 5.00 0.00 5.00 517 4.73 0.57 5.00 4458 4.58 0.67 5.00

12 - Please rate MD Tanvir Pavel's overall performance in this class. -

Response Option Weight Frequency Percent Percent Responses
Excellent (5) 1 33.33% [ ] 4.33 4.43 4.28
Very Good (4) 2 66.67% [ ]
Satisfactory (3) 0 0.00% |
Fair (2) 0 0.00% |
Poor 1) 0 0.00% ||
0 25 50 100 Question Department Institute
Response Rate Mean STD Median Department Mean STD Median Institute Mean STD Median
3/4 (75.00%) 4.33 0.58 4.00 517 4.43 0.85 5.00 4458 4.28 0.91 5.00

13 - Explain why you gave MD Tanvir Pavel this rating. -

Response Rate | 3/4 (75%)

« Always willing to help if you don't understand something, and has a clear passion for what he teaches.
* | am never stressed when ask Dr. Pavel questions and advices he gives are always very thoughtful

« A very excellent and helpful prof | met at RHIT.
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